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2016 
Steering Committee 

Name State Agency / Department Email Address 

Jeff Bullock Secretary of State jeffrey.bullock@state.de.us 

Rick J. Geisenberger Assistant Secretary of State rick.geisenberger@state.de.us 

Douglas Denison Secretary of State's Office douglas.denison@state.de.us 

Ed Freel Democracy Project U of D efreel@udel.edu 

Fran O'Malley Democracy Project U of D fomalley@udel.edu 

John Trabaudo Department of Technology and Information john.trabaudo@state.de.us 

Letty Diswood League of Women Voters letty.diswood@verizon.net 

Patti Christopher League of Women Voters lwvpatti@gmail.com 

Elaine Manlove State Election Commissioner elaine.manlove@state.de.us 

Stanley Anderson Office of the State Election Commissioner stanley.anderson@state.de.us 

Deborah Grier Office of the State Election Commissioner deborah.grier@state.de.us 

Helene Black Office of the State Election Commissioner helene.black@state.de.us 

Chris Ramos Office of the State Election Commissioner christoper.ramos@state.de.us 

Millianie Bueno Office of the State Election Commissioner millianie.bueno@state.de.us 

Cheryl Webb Office of the State Election Commissioner cheryl.webb@state.de.us 
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